SV321_358_324
Description
The SV321 family have a high gain-
bandwidth product of 1MHz, a slew rate of
0.6V/ μ S, and a quiescent current of 40 μ A
/amplifier at 5V. The SV321 family is designed
to provide optimal performance in low voltage

are not implied. Exposure to absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect
reliability.
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL CHANNEL
ORDER
NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
SV321 Single
SV321-CR SC70-5 Tape and Reel,3000 321
SV321-TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 321
SV321Y-CR SC70-5 Tape and Reel,3000 321Y
SV321Y-TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 321Y
SV358 Dual
SV358-SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 SV358
SV358-MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 SV358
SV358-DR DIP-8 20Tube(1000pcs) SV358
SV358-FR DFN-8 Tape and Reel,3000 SV358
SV324 Quad
SV324-TR TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel,3000 SV324
SV324-SR SOP-14 Tape and Reel,2500 SV324
SD2104
SV321_358_324